
Ranking Applicant ID Applicant email Applicant name Applicant date of birth

90.45 592798 hiba95442@gmail.com Hiba Aslan 1995-01-01

88.62 610018 firas.alarawi.94@gmail.com Firas Zeid Alarawi 1994-09-18

88.12 545605 yaraaboubaker66@gmail.com Yara Mohamed Abou Bakr 1994-03-16

91.94 486302 halaahmad2394@gmail.com Hala Mahmoud Ahmad 1994-01-30

89.16 532273 mawiasobh9466@yahoo.com Mawia Radi Sobh 1994-01-29

79.52 327490 thawra.alyusef1993@gmail.com Thawra Haider Alyusef 1993-09-03

79.98 554146 maharockaya7@gmail.com Maha Rockaya 1993-08-28

84.14 514627 e-s-a@outlook.com Ehab Ahmad 1993-08-05

77.68 601221 maryana1734@gmail.com Maryana Salamah 1993-07-31

76.95 335989 sallyichou93@gmail.com Sally Ichou 1993-07-01

85.12 491343 zoz.sezo@gmail.com Zahra'a Ali 1993-06-25

85.56 612402 manarmadah111@gmail.com Manar Madah 1993-04-02

79.94 375286 rawabe.faidallah@hotmail.com Rawabe Fatima Faidallah 1993-02-20

82.59 496961 Hlagharib@gmail.com Hla Gharib 1993-01-30

86.46 491441 dimadeeb1992@gmail.com Dima Nizar Deeb 1993-01-09

80.21 312793 hala.al.soufi1992@gmail.com Hala Adnan Al Soufi 1993-01-08

81.98 609180 emam.hungary.emam.93@gmail.com Emam Emam 1993-01-07

77.24 336400 julie.mallouhi@gmail.com Julie Ziad Mallouhi 1993-01-03

84.98 614740 nukkarisamar@gmail.com Samar Alnukari 1992-11-17

76.78 482427 nour.abbas.792@gmail.com Nour Assef Abbas 1992-07-20

79.51 591085 dimahzakaraia92@gmail.com Dimah Muhammad Zakaraia 1992-01-31

80.08 552174 dayoobivan@gmail.com Evan Dayoub 1992-01-27

86.22 443375 amarwa1992@gmail.com Marwa Ajami 1992-01-17

75.88 462567 hayasalameh01@gmail.com Haya Salameh 1992-01-02

77.97 331540 hussam.rostum@gmail.com Hussam Mahmod Rostum 1991-10-10

92.33 546119 firas-sh91@hotmail.com Firas Shbeeb 1991-10-09

75.57 515147 reahimm@hotmail.com Mahmoud Mohammad Alreahi 1991-07-29

79.99 168566 tarekahmd99t@hotmail.com Tarek Alahmad 1991-07-08

80.06 485049 eng.marei2014@gmail.com Moteb Marei 1991-04-20

83.91 531657 joulji.1991@gmail.com Maria Antwan Jolji 1991-03-10

79.73 374857 Rubaalaliacademic@gmail.com Ruba Ali Alali 1991-03-08

83.37 607378 mary.titizian@tishreen.edu.sy Mary Aram Titizian 1991-02-27

83.85 343789 malekaboalroos@gmail.com Malek Aboalroos 1991-01-17

76.91 562025 alkanjmhmad9@gmail.com Mohamad Alkanj 1991-01-01



85.63 574713 mahmoodmekamel@gmail.com Mahmoud Mhd Emad Mkammel 1991-01-01

75.86 387753 alioth990@gmail.com ali mhmad othman 1990-11-14

80.06 611006 demamunahmad28@gmail.com Dema Ahmad 1990-10-09

80.36 472614 hibamallouhi@gmail.com Hiba Mallouhi 1990-09-09

79.41 339354 a.saliby@hotmail.com Ammar Ezzat Saliby 1990-06-03

77.38 391026 yazansyrian098@gmail.com Yazan Hamed 1990-03-26

87.07 414488 majdamohamad90@gmail.com Majda Ali Mohamad 1990-03-19

85.06 313412 hassan.a.kenjrawy@gmail.com Hassan Adnan Kenjrawy 1990-01-24

78.67 593202 mshmafandi@gmail.com Mahmoud Muhammad Sheikh Muhammad 1990-01-04

87.81 592598 mhdkheer.alewe@hotmail.com Mohammad Kheer Safwan Alewe 1990-01-03

80.64 320447 zoubeida89@hotmail.com Zoubeida Taha 1989-11-18

84.96 424308 aula.belal@yahoo.com Aula Bilal 1989-11-02

78.84 514830 saeedalhossien@gmail.com Saeed Alhossien 1989-06-16

73.17 589986 ekhlasjy1989@gmail.com Ikhlas hasan aljhmany 1989-03-08

81.83 611366 rawan.93sm@gmail.com Rawan Marwan Samman 1993-03-13

88.41 494019 zain.karamya@gmail.com Zain Alabedeen Karamya 1992-01-01

82.84 201332 a.rahaf250s@gmail.com Rahaf Ali Yousef 1991-07-28

79.91 565732 amel.2011.91@hotmail.com Emel Ateya Razzouk 1991-05-01

85.93 484828 okba.htm@gmail.com Okba Hatem 1991-01-01

80.03 617287 alaadayoubwz@gmail.com Walaa Al Ali 1990-01-01

80.1 614799 thanaalogic@gmail.com Thanaa Jaddou 1989-11-14

83.99 565879 mohammaddowajy1989@gmail.com Mohammad Dowajy 1989-09-24

76.5 378868 koderkh1@gmail.com Khoder Mahmoud Kahla 1992-09-09

76.12 258903 khaledayoubi9393@gmail.com Khaled Alayoubi 1993-04-22

80.37 421966 ph.rahaf.aakel@gmail.com Rahaf Hassan Akel 1993-03-29


